PAB Services
Designers, importers & wholesalers
of fishing tackle to the trade since 1999
Catalogue 2024/25
Telephone: 01304 851968            Email: sales@koike.co.uk
2
About Us

Bait Elastic Dispenser
Twin Pack of Drilled Baiting Needles
Premium Hook Remover
Forceps
Item Number Weight (oz)
90804 Extra fine bait elastic for delicate baits
90805 Strong premium bait elastic
Item Number
90801
Item Number
90705
Item Number Colour
90711 Red
90712 Luminous green (glow in the dark)
Item Number Description
90702S20 Straight 20cm (8inch)
90702S25 Straight 25cm (10inch)
90702S30 Straight 30cm (12inch)
90702C20 Curve 20cm (8inch)
90702C25 Curve 25cm (10inch)
90702C30 Curve 30cm (12inch)
Email: sales@koike.co.uk
Telephone: 01304 851968
41
Accessories